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1 a Wicki David 20.00
+ Wyss Kaspar 10.00
+ Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00

1 b Troxler Jonas 20.00
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 c Stucki Christian *** 20.00
+ Ambühl Joel ** 10.00
+ Bättig Martin * 10.00

1 d Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 20.00
+ Müller Severin 10.00
+ Müller Daniel (2002) 10.00

1 e Achermann Simon 20.00
+ Kottmann Daniel 10.00
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 10.00

2 a Ziegler Elias 19.75
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

2 b Wyss Sven (2001) 19.75
+ Moor Ueli 9.75
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

2 c Schurtenberger Sven *** 19.75
+ Roth Dominik ** 9.75
+ Hess Dominik * 10.00

2 d Schmid Simon * 19.75
+ Stadelmann Simon * 9.75
+ Fässler Dominic ** 10.00

2 e Muff Reto 19.75
+ Renggli Remo (2001) 9.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

2 f Kaufmann Reto (2002) 19.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 9.75

2 g Elmiger Andreas 19.75
+ Brunner Timon 9.75
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00

2 h Christen Silvan (2002) 19.75
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00
+ Peter Lukas (2001) 9.75

2 i Bucher Thomas 19.75
+ Ming Christian 2 9.75
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00

2 j Anderegg Simon *** 19.75
+ Zurfluh Roman ** 10.00
+ Suppiger Thomas * 9.75

3 Portmann Roger 19.50
+ Grüter Marcel 9.75
+ Bachmann Kilian (2002) 9.75

4 a Gobeli Patrick ** 19.00
- Binggeli Stefan ** 9.00
+ Achermann Simon 10.00

4 b Bühlmann Daniel 19.00
+ Hodel Michael 10.00
- Gisler Stefan 9.00

5 a Widmer Simon 18.75
+ Arnold Adrian (2001) 10.00
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75

5 b Ledermann Patrik 18.75
- Bühler Patrice 9.00
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75

5 c Kurmann Jvo 18.75
+ Huser Christian 10.00
- Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.75

5 d Kempf Damian 18.75
- Bieri Elias 8.75
+ Häller Nick (2002) 10.00

5 e Kammermann Christoph * 18.75
- Bachmann Roger * 8.75
+ Fallegger Joel 10.00

5 f Heeb Thierry 18.75
- Barmet Sven 8.75
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 10.00

5 g Gisler Stefan 18.75
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75
- Bühlmann Daniel 9.00

5 h Bühler Patrice 18.75
- Ledermann Patrik 9.00
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75

5 i Binggeli Stefan ** 18.75
- Gobeli Patrick ** 8.75
+ Kempf Damian 10.00

5 j Bieri Elias 18.75
- Kempf Damian 8.75
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00

5 k Thöni Reto (2001) 18.75
+ Zürcher Ueli 10.00
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.75

6 a Muff André * 18.50
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas * 9.75
- Zurfluh Roman ** 8.75

6 b Zürcher Ueli 18.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Portmann Curdin (2003) 10.00

6 c Zimmermann Daniel * 18.50
o Bättig Martin * 8.75
+ Lang Julian 9.75

6 d Wyrsch Silvio * 18.50
o Suppiger Thomas * 8.50
+ Christen Thomas 10.00

6 e Widmer Dominik 18.50
o Gisler Stefan 8.50
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

6 f Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Lang Julian 8.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

6 g Renggli Remo (2001) 18.50
o Muff Reto 8.50
+ Schmid Julian (2001) 10.00

6 h Peter Lukas (2001) 18.50
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50

6 i Müller Severin 18.50
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50
+ Arnold David (2003) 10.00

6 j Müller Daniel (2002) 18.50
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00
o Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50

6 k Ming Christian 2 18.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

6 l Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 18.50
o Bucheli Dario (2001) 8.50
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00

6 m Kottmann Daniel 18.50
o Achermann Simon 8.50
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 10.00

6 n Huser Christian 18.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00

6 o Hodel Joel (2003) 18.50
o Troxler Jonas 8.50
+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00

6 p Hess Dominik * 18.50
+ Fässler Dominic ** 10.00
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
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6 q Grüter Marcel 18.50
o Portmann Roger 8.50
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

6 r Giger Janik (2002) 18.50
+ Arnold David (2003) 10.00
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

6 s Fallegger Joel 18.50
+ Erni Matthias 10.00
o Kammermann Christoph * 8.50

6 t Bucheli Dario (2001) 18.50
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00
o Stadelmann Simon * 8.50

6 u Brunner Timon 18.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50
+ Wicki David (2002) 10.00

6 v Bättig Patrick (2003) 18.50
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00
o Troxler Jonas 8.50

6 w Ambühl Joel ** 18.50
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50
+ Widmer Adrian * 10.00

6 x Achermann Christian (2002) 18.50
+ Theiler Andre (2003) 10.00
o Wicki David 8.50

7 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

7 b Suppiger Thomas * 18.25
+ Wyrsch Silvio * 9.75
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.50

7 c Stalder Silvan (2002) 18.25
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 9.75
o Achermann Simon 8.50

7 d Stadelmann Simon * 18.25
o Schmid Simon * 8.50
+ Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.75

7 e Lang Julian 18.25
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.75
o Zimmermann Daniel * 8.50

7 f Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.25
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50

7 g Häller Nick (2002) 18.25
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75
o Kempf Damian 8.50

7 h Christen Thomas 18.25
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.75
o Wyrsch Silvio * 8.50

7 i Broch Marcel (2002) 18.25
+ Müller Silvio (2003) 9.75
o Muff Reto 8.50

7 j Betschart Roger (2003) 18.25
+ Wicki David (2002) 9.75
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

7 k Bättig Martin * 18.25
+ Zimmermann Daniel * 9.75
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

7 l Bachmann Kilian (2002) 18.25
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Portmann Roger 8.50

7 m Arnold Adrian (2001) 18.25
o Widmer Simon 8.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

7 n Achermann Ueli (2001) 18.25
o Ziegler Elias 8.50
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

8 Bernet Christoph * 18.00
- Widmer Adrian * 9.00
- Roth Dominik ** 9.00

9 a Waser David (2002) 17.75
- Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75
- Moor Ueli 9.00

9 b Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.75
- Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75
- Erni Matthias 9.00

9 c Bissig Lukas (2003) 17.75
- Waser David (2002) 8.75
- Schmid Julian (2001) 9.00

10 a Barmet Sven 17.50
- Heeb Thierry 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar 8.75

10 b Bachmann Roger * 17.50
- Kammermann Christoph * 8.75
- Widmer Simon 8.75

10 c Zurfluh Roman ** 17.50
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.75
- Muff André * 8.75

10 d Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.50
o Christen Thomas 8.50
- Theiler Andre (2003) 9.00

10 e Theiler Andre (2003) 17.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00

10 f Schmid Julian (2001) 17.50
- Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.00
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50

10 g Roth Dominik ** 17.50
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
- Bernet Christoph * 9.00

10 h Moor Ueli 17.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
- Waser David (2002) 9.00

10 i Lemmenmeier Lukas * 17.50
o Muff André * 8.75
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75

11 a Wyss Kaspar 17.25
o Wicki David 8.50
- Barmet Sven 8.75

11 b Widmer Adrian * 17.25
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75
o Ambühl Joel ** 8.50

11 c Portmann Curdin (2003) 17.25
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
o Zürcher Ueli 8.50

11 d Heller Ivan (2003) 17.25
- Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.75
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50

11 e Erni Matthias 17.25
o Fallegger Joel 8.50
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

11 f Bühler Ramon (2002) 17.25
- Heller Ivan (2003) 8.75
o Bühler Patrice 8.50

11 g Koch Florian (2003) 17.25
o Peter Lukas (2001) 8.75
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

12 a Wicki David (2002) 17.00
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
o Brunner Timon 8.50

12 b Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.00
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Huser Christian 8.50

12 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

12 d Müller Silvio (2003) 17.00
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Heeb Thierry 8.50

12 e Jung Valentin (2003) 17.00
o Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Ming Christian 2 8.50

12 f Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.00
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.50

12 g Füglister Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50

12 h Fässler Dominic ** 17.00
o Hess Dominik * 8.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.50

12 i Erni Jano (2003) 17.00
o Christen Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Bieri Elias 8.50

12 j Bürli Daniel (2003) 17.00
o Müller Daniel (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50

12 k Arnold David (2003) 17.00
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
o Müller Severin 8.50

12 l Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Bachmann Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

12 m Albisser Jannik (2003) 17.00
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Kottmann Daniel 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


